
LOT 5 APPLEWOOD S/D.

703-483, DC 1486-892, WD 1486-90

NANTES MARLOU/NANTES ORCHID
134 SW MINNIE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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000052207 Roof Replacement 21,322 01/30/2025

HX Base Yr

134 SW MINNIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,795 118.5000 132.72 238,232 1988 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1481

BAS 1,481 100 1,481 157,246

FGR 529 55 291 30,898

FOP 78 30 23 2,442

2,088 1,795 190,586

BAS= W55 S29 E26 S4 FOP= S13E6 N13 W6$ E6 FGR= S13 E23 N23
W23 S10$ N10 E23 N23$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 6,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 900

23,036

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


